AMENDMENTS TO LB671

Introduced by Natural Resources

- 1 1. Strike original section 2.
- 2 2. On page 3, line 24, strike "sections 37-452 and
- 3 37-559" and insert "section 37-452"; and in line 25 strike "are"
- 4 and insert "is".
- 5 3. On page 4, line 1, strike "sections are" and insert
- 6 "section is"; and in line 2 strike "Sections 37-472 and" and insert
- 7 "Section".
- 4. Renumber the remaining sections accordingly.